Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Bondsfield - (1194399) - Farecham Nomads SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:11.03
3:23.59
3:28.43
3:45.33

WA Pts Round

169 H
139 H
130 H
103

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:11.03
3:28.43
3:45.33

3:23.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

169 H
130 H
103

139 H

Date

2111115
23/11/14
17/01/15
07/12/14

Date

211115
17/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14

Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015

Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014

Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014

Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Swindon

Applemore
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Waterlooville
Swindon
Applemore

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 4

Club Swam Under Level
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Hamble Aq 4
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