Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Bondsfield - (1194399) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.03	169	Н	21/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:23.59	139	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:28.43	130	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon	Hamble Aq	3
3:45.33	103		07/12/14	Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014	Applemore	Hamble Aq	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.03	169	Н	21/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:28.43	130	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon	Hamble Aq	3
3:45.33	103		07/12/14	Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014	Applemore	Hamble Aq	4
3:23.59	139	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS